Toose Teaf Boba Company Menu

https://menulist.menu
315 The Promenade N, 90802, Long Beach, US, United States
+15624351559 - http:/lwww.bobacompany.com/

The restaurant from Long Beach offers 52 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.7.
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Toast

GO BANANAS

Drinks

DRINKS

Milk Tea

HONG KONG MILK TEA

Green Tea
GENMAICHA

Seasonal

PEACH MANGO SUNSET

Tung Fu Milk Tea

ORIGINAL MILK TEA

Coffee & Hot Drinks

EARL GREY BLACK

Milk Teas

THAI MILK TEA

Thé

LEMONGRASS PEPPERMINT

The Signatures

BLACK SUGAR LATTE

Tea Pot

CHRYSANTHEMUM

$6.8

$5.5

$5.3

$5.9

$5.5

$5.3

$5.5

$5.3

$5.8

$5.1

OSMANTHUS OOLONG

Ingredients Used
BANANA
MILK

Tea

ALI SHAN OOLONG
FANTASY BERRIES
JASMINE GREEN

MILK TEA

TEA

Inapired Menu
PANDAN PINA COLLISION
P.O.G. AGUA FRESCA

MATCHACADO BLENDED
HAZEL EYES BLENDED

LARGE 24 BLACK SESAME GINGER

LATTE

BEAN JERRY BLENDED
BANANA FOSTER MILK
PURPLE ROOTS BLENDED

Maicha

24 OZ LARGE STRAWBERRY

MATCHA LATTE

$5.3

$5.3
$5.3
$5.3

$5.3

$5.8
$5.3
$6.5
$5.8

$6.1

$6.0
$6.3
$6.5

$6.5
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16 OZ REGULAR STRAWBERRY
MATCHA LATTE

160Z HOT MATCHA GREEN TEA
LATTE

240Z LARGE ICED MATCHA GREEN
TEA LATTE

160Z REGULAR ICED MATCHA
GREEN TEA LATTE

160Z HOT MATCHA GREEN ICED
TEA

240Z LARGE ICED MATCHA GREEN
ICED TEA

160Z REGULAR ICED MATCHA
GREEN ICED TEA

240Z LARGE ICED GOLDEN
MATCHA MILK

160Z REGULAR ICED GOLDEN
MATCHA MILK

160Z HOT GOLDEN MATCHA MILK

$5.5

$5.5

$6.3

$5.5

$5.0

$6.0

$5.0

$6.5

$5.5

$5.5

Coffee

ICED COFFEE
ESPRESSO

THAI HARD
SOMATCHACOFFEE

ORIGINAL FIFTY50

24 OZ LARGE HAUS COFFEE

16 OZ REGULAR HAUS COFFEE
DEATHWISH BLACK

DEATHWISH CLASSIC VIETNAMESE
COFFEE

CLASSIC VIETNAMESE COFFEE

REGULAR 16 OZ COCONUT ICED
COFFEE

LARGE COCONUT ICED COFFEE

$5.8
$6.8
$5.8
$7.0
$6.0
$4.8

$5.3
$5.3
$5.5

$6.5
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{oose Teaf Boba Company

315 The Promenade N, 90802, Opening Hours:

Long Beach, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00

Made with menulist menu Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00



https://menulist.menu/

